

Paramjeet Singh
Vs.
Chandan Kumar

Civil Suit No.50 of 2023

02.04.2024 Present: Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate, with Mr.
Pranjal Munjal, Advocate for defendant No.1.

Mr. S.S. Rathore, Advocate for defendant No.2.

List on 14.05.2024.

April 02, 2024
(*Gaurav Thakur*)

(Virender Singh)
Judge