

CS No.50 of 2023

19.03.2025 Present: Mr. Surya Mokhta vice Mr. Surya
Chauhan, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Reply to OMP No. 862 of 2024 has
been filed and placed on record. Let said
OMP be listed before the Hon'ble Court for
appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

19.03.2025
(Shalini)