

CS-50 of 2023

26.02.2026 Present: Ms. Yamini Sharma, vice counsel for the plaintiff.

Steps for summoning plaintiff's evidence are awaited deposite opportunity dated 19.12.2025. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.02.2026

(Vriti)