

CS-50 of 2023

20.04.2026 Present: Ms. Yamini Sharma, vice counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Harshit Sharma, vice counsel for
defendant No. 1.
Mr. Sohan S. Rathore, Advocate for the
defendant No. 2.

Steps for summoning plaintiff's evidence are
awaited despite opportunities dated 19.12.2025 and
26.02.2026. Let the case be now listed on 24.06.2026 for
plaintiff's evidence, on which date plaintiff be produced
on self-responsibility.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.04.2026

(Vriti)